
  

2024-2025 Academic Calendar   

Thursday August 22, 2024 Classroom Visitation & All School Picnic   

Monday August 26, 2024 First Day Of School For Students   

Friday August 30, 2024 NO SCHOOL   

Monday September 2, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day   

Thursday September 5, 2024 Donor Breakfast    

Thursday September 12, 2024 Back To School Night - Elementary   

Thursday September 19, 2024 Back To School Night - Secondary   

Tuesday September 24, 2024 Picture Day for Bridge K-12   

Friday October 11, 2024 NOON DISMISSAL - Chicken Barbeque   

Saturday October 12, 2024 Homecoming   

Friday October 25, 2024 End Of First Marking Period   

Monday October 28, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service   

Wednesday October 30, 2024 Miller Keystone Blood Drive, 9:00AM - 3:00PM   

Tuesday  November 5, 2024 Picture Retake Day for Bridge K-12   

Thursday November 7, 2024 NOON DISMISSAL - Parent/Teacher Conferences   
Friday November 8, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service & - Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 
  

Wed. - Mon. Nov. 27-Dec. 2, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break   

Tuesday December 3, 2024 Classes Resume   

Thursday December 12, 2024 Christmas Program Grades K-5   

Friday December 13, 2024 Alumni Dessert Night   

Thursday December 19, 2024 Christmas Program Middle and High School    

Mon. - Fri. Dec. 23-Jan. 3, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break   

Monday January 6, 2025 Classes Resume   

Friday January 17, 2025 End Of Second Marking Period for Secondary   

Monday January 20, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day   

Friday January 24, 2025 End Of Second Marking Period for Elementary   

Monday January 27, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service   

Thur. - Fri. February 6-7, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Mennonite Education Conference 

Monday February 17, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day   

Tuesday February 18, 2024 Miller Keystone Blood Drive, 12:00PM - 7:00PM   

Friday February 21, 2025 Winter Fundraiser Pick Up Day   

Wednesday March 5, 2025 Pastors Day   

Fri. & Sat. March 21 & 22, 2025 Spring Drama   



Friday March 28, 2025 End Of Third Marking Period   

Monday March 31, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service   

Wednesday April 9, 2025 Grandparents Day   

Saturday April 12, 2025 Bowling Fundraiser   

Thur. - Mon. April 17-21, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Easter Break   

Tuesday April 22, 2025 Classes Resume   

Friday May 2, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service   

Saturday May 3, 2025 Community Day   

Friday May 16, 2025 High School Prom   

Friday May 23, 2025 Field Day (Rain Date is Thursday, May 22.)   

Monday May 26, 2025 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day   

Friday May 30, 2025 Athletic Banquet   

Friday June 6, 2025 Graduation   

Thursday June 12, 2025 NOON DISMISSAL - Final Day Of School   

Fri. & Mon. June 13 & 16, 2025 Inclement Weather Make-Up Dates   

    

PLEASE TAKE NOTE REGARDING NOON DISMISSAL DAYS:   

Quakertown & Palisades WILL NOT provide bussing for noon dismissals   

Pennridge & Souderton WILL provide bussing for noon dismissal on 10/11/24 and 11/07/24   

CB, North Penn, Southern Lehigh, & Upper Perk WILL provide bussing for ALL noon dismissals.   

After School Care is NOT provided on noon dismissal days.   

    Approved: 02/08/2024   

 


